INDICATORI DIGITALI E A BARRA LUMINOSA
Digital & bar-graph meters
5.3
INDICE
Index
INDICATORI DIGITALI MODULARI 5.4
Modular digital meters
INDICATORI A BARRA LUMINOSA 5.8

- the option description
- the extra price code available in the FRER price lists
- the product type code where the option is available
- how to "ll-in the ordering code mentioned in the previous pages
For all options which are not listed in the table please contact the FRER sales sta!.
OPT...SOVRAPPREZZI PER ESECUZIONI SPECIALI
Special executions extraprices
OPZIONI - OPTIONS
Codice sovrapprezzo
Overprice Code
Applicazione
Available for type Code
D _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Morsetti a vite M3
M3 screw terminals
OPTE5M D48/D76/D72/D98/D96 M
Ritardo aggiornamento lettura
Reading update delay
OPTE5L D98...6 / D96...6 L
Punto decimale programmabile
Programmable decimal point
OPTE5Y D44... R
Nessuna
None
- Tutti/All X
Esecuzione Tropicalizzata
Tropicalization
OPTE6T Tutti/All T
Esecuzione Navale
Ship mounting
OPTE6N Tutti/All N
Grado di protezione frontale IP54
IP54 protection degree (front side)
OPTE64 Tutti/All
No per/for D52 4
Grado di protezione frontale IP55
 IP55 protection degree (front side)
OPTE65 Tutti/All
No per/for D52 5
Nessuna
None
- Tutti/All X
Esecuzione per ambienti H2S, NH3
Version for H2S, NH3 applications
OPTX7H Tutti/All H
Nessuna
None